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Women / XP / Middle B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais1805
Airborne

9.350 9.625 9.5259.500 38.000
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Cecilia Carbone1888
Twisters

9.300 8.800 9.3009.250 36.650
2 7 3 3T 2 

2 

Shelby Riemenschnitter1845
Gold Star

8.900 9.200 9.4259.025 36.550
9 3 7T 2 3 

3 

Amanda Wong1862
Pacific West

8.850 8.700 9.1509.500 36.200
10 8 1T 6T 4 

4 

Arianna Moore1895
Twisters

9.150 9.150 8.6509.100 36.050
4 4 4 14 5 

5 

Clara Degois Sainz1835
Gold Star

9.125 8.500 9.3009.075 36.000
5 10 5 3T 6 

6 

Josie Rawlins1899
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.000 9.250 9.0008.500 35.750
8 2 13 8T 7 

7 

Annika Carlson1889
Twisters

9.275 8.375 9.0009.000 35.650
3 13 9 8T 8 

8 

Lauren Ebell1820
Clovis

9.075 8.400 9.0009.025 35.500
6 12 7T 8T 9 

9 

Jenna Razzak1844
Gold Star

8.825 8.450 9.2008.950 35.425
11 11 10 5 10 

10 

Madeline Todd1871
Precizion 509

8.600 8.625 8.7259.050 35.000
12T 9 6 13 11 

11 

Phaedra Cox-Farr1873
San Francisco

9.025 8.050 9.1508.650 34.875
7 14 11 6T 12 

12 

Aubree Geiser1870
Precizion 509

8.600 8.825 8.8508.550 34.825
12T 6 12 12 13 

13 

Riley Lanquar-Galvan1866
Precizion 509

0.000 8.875 8.9258.400 26.200
14 5 14 11 14 

14 
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